
YORK REGION HIGH SCHOOL VACCINATION CLINIC SCHEDULE 2024
*updated Feb 27, 2024

YORK REGION DISTRICT SCHOOL BOARD (SECONDARY) ALPHA LIST

Schools School Vaccination Dates - WINTER 2024

Alexander MacKenzie (Richmond Hill) Wednesday, February 28, 2024

Aurora High School (Aurora) Monday, February 5, 2024

Bayview Secondary School (Richmond Hill) Tuesday, February 27, 2024

Bill Crothers SS (Markham) Monday, February 5, 2024

Bill Hogarth Secondary School (Markham) Monday, February 26, 2024

Bur Oak Secondary School (Markham) Tuesday, February 6, 2024

Dr. G W Williams SS (Aurora) Wed Feb 7, 2024 & Thurs Feb 29, 2024

Dr. John M. Denison SS (Newmarket) Wednesday February 28, 2024

Emily Carr SS (Vaughan) Monday, February 5, 2024

Hodan Nalayeh SS (Vaughan) Wednesday, February 7, 2024

Huron Heights SS (Newmarket) Monday, February 12, 2024

Keswick SS (Keswick) Tuesday, February 13, 2024

King City SS (King Township) Thursday, February 15, 2024

Langstaff SS  (Richmond Hill) Thursday, February 22, 2024

Maple HS (Maple) Thursday February 29, 2024

Markham District HS (Markham) Friday, February 9, 2024

Markville SS (Markham) Monday, February 12, 2024

Middlefield Collegiate Institute (Markham) Tuesday, February 13, 2024

Milliken Mills HS (Markham) Thursday, February 15, 2024

Newmarket HS (Newmarket) Friday, February 16, 2024

Pierre Elliott Trudeau HS (Markham) Friday, February 16, 2024

Richmond Green SS (Richmond Hill) Tuesday, February 27, 2024

Richmond Hill HS (Richmond Hill) Wednesday, February 28, 2024

Sir William Mulock SS (Newmarket) Thursday, February 22, 2024

Stephen Lewis SS (Vaughan) Tuesday, February 20, 2024

Stouffville District HS (Stouffville) Friday, February 23, 2024

Sutton SS  (Georgina)  Tues Feb 13 (1st visit) & Tues Feb 20, 2024 (2nd visit)



Thornhill SS (Thornhill) Wed Feb 21 & Thurs Feb 29, 2024

Thornlea SS (Thornhill) Thursday, February 8, 2024

Tommy Douglas SS (Vaughan) Fri Feb 23, 2024 & Thurs Feb 29, 2024

Unionville HS (Markham) Thursday, February 22, 2024

Westmount CI (Vaughan) Monday, February 26, 2024

Woodbridge College (Vaughan) Tuesday, February 27, 2024

YORK CATHOLIC DISTRICT SCHOOL BOARD (SECONDARY) ALPHA LIST

Schools School  Vaccination Dates - SPRING 2023

Cardinal Carter CHS (Aurora) Tuesday, February 6, 2024

Father Bressani CHS (Woodbridge) Tuesday, February 6, 2024

Father Michael McGivney Catholic Academy (Markham) Wednesday, February 7, 2024

Holy Cross Catholic Academy (Woodbridge) Thursday, February 8, 2024

Our Lady of the Lake CHS (Grade 7-12) (Keswick) Tuesday, February 20, 2024

Our Lady Queen of the World Catholic Academy (Richmond Hill) Monday, February 26, 2024

Sacred Heart CHS (Newmarket) Wednesday, February 21, 2024

St. Augustine CHS (Markham) Tuesday, February 20, 2024

St. Brother Andre CHS (Markham) Wednesday, February 21, 2024

St. Elizabeth CHS (Thornhill) Monday, February 12, 2024

St. Jean de Brebeuf CHS (Woodbridge) Tuesday, February 13, 2024

St. Joan of Arc CHS (Maple) Thursday, February 15, 2024

St. Maximilian Kolbe CHS (Aurora) Friday, February 23, 2024

St. Robert CHS (Thornhill) Friday, February 16, 2024

St. Theresa of Lisieux CHS (Richmond Hill) Friday, February 9, 2024


